Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №15 в микрорайоне №56

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410845.67
	1230863.43
	89°47'14''
	8.08
	1-2

	2
	410845.70
	1230871.51
	179°22'18''
	20.98
	2-3

	3
	410824.72
	1230871.74
	270°12'27''
	5.52
	3-4

	4
	410824.74
	1230866.22
	0°57'36''
	5.37
	4-5

	5
	410830.11
	1230866.31
	351°29'03''
	3.78
	5-6

	6
	410833.85
	1230865.75
	307°37'59''
	2.70
	6-7

	7
	410835.50
	1230863.61
	358°59'09''
	10.17
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0144.0000 га     143.77 кв.м.

	Периметр
	56.61 м.


